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DEMOGRAPHIC

Total by Gender:

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Female 29 50.00% 43 49.43% 50 46.30% 122 122 100.00% 0 0.00% 122
Male 29 50.00% 44 50.58% 58 53.70% 131 0 0.00% 131 100.00% 131
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
Total by Ethnicity:

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Black or African American 39 67.24% 64 73.56% 79 73.15% 182 89 72.95% 93 70.99% 182
Hispanic or Latino 2 3.45% 3 3.45% 3 2.78% 8 4 3.28% 4 3.05% 8
White or Caucasian 5 8.62% 2 2.30% 5 4.63% 12 5 4.10% 7 5.34% 12
Asian or Pacific Islander 1 1.72% 3 3.45% 5 4.63% 9 4 3.28% 5 3.82% 9
Native American 1 1.72% 1 1.15% 1 0.93% 3 1 0.82% 2 1.53% 3
Mixed Race 4 6.90% 6 6.90% 10 9.26% 20 10 8.20% 10 7.63% 20
| prefer not to answer 6 10.35% 8 9.20% 5 4.63% 19 9 7.38% 10 7.63% 19
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
SCHOOL CONNECTEDNESS
1. I like school.

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 30 51.72% 30 34.48% 26 24.07% 86 43 35.25% 43 32.82% 86
Often 7 12.07% 10 11.49% 25 23.15% 42 20 16.39% 22 16.79% 42
Sometimes 19 32.76% 45 51.72% 52 48.15% 116 56 45.90% 60 45.80% 116
Never 2 3.45% 2 2.30% 5 4.63% 9 3 2.46% 6 4.58% 9
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
2. | feel like I do well in school.

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 32 55.17% 37 42.53% 20 18.52% 89 47 38.53% 42 32.06% 89
Often 12 20.69% 21 24.14% 44 40.74% 7 32 26.23% 45 34.35% 7
Sometimes 14 24.14% 29 33.33% 43 39.82% 86 42 34.43% 44 33.59% 86
Never 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.93% 1 1 0.82% 0 0.00% 1
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
3. My school wants me to do well.

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 49 84.48% 80 91.95% 96 88.89% 225 106 86.89% 119 90.84% 225
Often 6 10.35% 4 4.60% 3 2.78% 13 6 4.92% 7 5.34% 13
Sometimes 2 3.45% 1 1.15% 9 8.33% 12 8 6.56% 4 3.05% 12
Never 1 1.72% 2 2.30% 0 0.00% 3 2 1.64% 1 0.76% 3
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
4. My school has clear rules for behavior.

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 49 84.48% 76 87.36% 95 87.96% 220 102 83.61% 118 90.08% 220
Often 4 6.90% 5 5.75% 7 6.48% 16 6 4.92% 10 7.63% 16
Sometimes 4 6.90% 5 5.75% 6 5.56% 15 12 9.84% 3 2.29% 15
Never 1 1.72% 1 1.15% 0 0.00% 2 2 1.64% 0 0.00% 2
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|TOTAL 58 87 108 | 253 ”“ 122 131 | 253 |
5. | feel safe at school.
3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 35 60.35% 46 52.87% 49 45.37% 130 63 51.64% 67 51.15% 130
Often 7 12.07% 13 14.94% 25 23.15% 45 22 18.03% 23 17.56% 45
Sometimes 14 24.14% 23 26.44% 25 23.15% 62 30 24.59% 32 24.43% 62
Never 2 3.45% 5 5.75% 9 8.33% 16 7 5.74% 9 6.87% 16
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
6. Teachers treat me with respect.
3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 44 75.86% 56 64.37% 64 59.26% 164 86 70.49% 78 59.54% 164
Often 8 13.79% 15 17.24% 19 17.59% 42 16 13.12% 26 19.85% 42
Sometimes 6 10.35% 12 13.79% 22 20.37% 40 18 14.75% 22 16.79% 40
Never 0 0.00% 4 4.60% 3 2.78% 7 2 1.64% 5 3.82% 7
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
7. Good behavior is noticed at my school.
3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 28 48.28% 38 43.68% 37 34.26% 103 51 41.80% 52 39.70% 103
Often 9 15.52% 22 25.29% 32 29.63% 63 26 21.31% 37 28.24% 63
Sometimes 19 32.76% 25 28.74% 35 32.41% 79 42 34.43% 37 28.24% 79
Never 2 3.45% 2 2.30% 4 3.70% 8 3 2.46% 5 3.82% 8
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
8. Students in my class behave so teachers can teach.
3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 10 17.24% 1 12.64% 12 11.11% 33 15 12.30% 18 13.74% 33
Often 12 20.69% 18 20.69% 15 13.89% 45 19 15.57% 26 19.85% 45
Sometimes 29 50.00% 43 49.43% 59 54.63% 131 70 57.38% 61 46.57% 131
Never 7 12.07% 15 17.24% 22 20.37% 44 18 14.75% 26 19.85% 44
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
9. | get along well with other students.
3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 20 34.48% 18 20.69% 23 21.30% 61 31 25.41% 30 22.90% 61
Often 16 27.59% 28 32.18% 39 36.11% 83 39 31.97% 44 33.59% 83
Sometimes 17 29.31% 34 39.08% 43 39.82% 94 44 36.07% 50 38.17% 94
Never 5 8.62% 7 8.05% 3 2.78% 15 8 6.56% 7 5.34% 15
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
10. Students treat each other well.
3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 13 22.41% 9 10.35% 14 12.96% 36 17 13.93% 19 14.50% 36
Often 18 31.03% 24 27.59% 19 17.59% 61 31 25.41% 30 22.90% 61
Sometimes 24 41.38% 46 52.87% 66 61.11% 136 65 53.28% 71 54.20% 136
Never 3 5.17% 8 9.20% 9 8.33% 20 9 7.38% 11 8.40% 20
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
11. There is an adult at my school who will help me if | need it.
3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Always 40 68.97% 59 67.82% 73 67.59% 172 83 68.03% 89 67.94% 172
Often 5 8.62% 13 14.94% 19 17.59% 37 14 11.48% 23 17.56% 37
Sometimes 10 17.24% 13 14.94% 14 12.96% 37 20 16.39% 17 12.98% 37
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Never 3 5.17% 2 2.30% 2 1.85% 7 5 4.10% 2 1.53% 7
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
PEER VICTIMIZATION
12. How often in the past couple of months have kids picked on you by hitting or kicking you?

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Never 31 53.45% 57 65.52% 59 54.63% 147 79 64.75% 68 51.91% 147
Once or twice 12 20.69% 12 13.79% 23 21.30% 47 22 18.03% 25 19.08% 47
A few times 8 13.79% 8 9.20% 13 12.04% 29 9 7.38% 20 15.27% 29
Many times 2 3.45% 9 10.35% 11 10.19% 22 9 7.38% 13 9.92% 22
Every day 5 8.62% 1 1.15% 2 1.85% 8 3 2.46% 5 3.82% 8
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
13. How often in the past couple of months have kids picked on you by spreading rumors about you?

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Never 30 51.72% 50 57.47% 60 55.56% 140 66 54.10% 74 56.49% 140
Once or twice 11 18.97% 14 16.09% 21 19.44% 46 24 19.67% 22 16.79% 46
A few times 8 13.79% 15 17.24% 18 16.67% 41 22 18.03% 19 14.50% 41
Many times 7 12.07% 4 4.60% 6 5.56% 17 5 4.10% 12 9.16% 17
Every day 2 3.45% 4 4.60% 3 2.78% 9 5 4.10% 4 3.05% 9
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
14. How often in the past couple of months have kids picked on you by threatening you?

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Never 35 60.35% 55 63.22% 62 57.41% 152 83 68.03% 69 52.67% 152
Once or twice 8 13.79% 17 19.54% 26 24.07% 51 22 18.03% 29 22.14% 51
A few times 12 20.69% 9 10.35% 7 6.48% 28 8 6.56% 20 15.27% 28
Many times 3 5.17% 3 3.45% 11 10.19% 17 7 5.74% 10 7.63% 17
Every day 0 0.00% 3 3.45% 2 1.85% 5 2 1.64% 3 2.29% 5
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
15. How often in the past couple of months have kids picked on you by picked on you by leaving you out?

3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
Never 36 62.07% 54 62.07% 59 54.63% 149 67 54.92% 82 62.60% 149
Once or twice 5 8.62% 16 18.39% 22 20.37% 43 25 20.49% 18 13.74% 43
A few times 8 13.79% 9 10.35% 12 11.11% 29 11 9.02% 18 13.74% 29
Many times 6 10.35% 4 4.60% 8 7.41% 18 14 11.48% 4 3.05% 18
Every day 3 5.17% 4 4.60% 7 6.48% 14 5 4.10% 9 6.87% 14
TOTAL 58 87 108 253 122 131 253
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